


 

 

 

 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT PURSUANT TO SECTION 5(1) OF THE COUNTY ENTERPRISE 

BOARDS (DISSOLUTION) ACT 2014, THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE DISSOLVED. 

 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

  



              2
CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 7th May 2014

DISSOLUTION UNDER COUNTY ENTERPRISE BOARDS (DISSOLUTION) ACT 2014

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of Dissolution Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date of Dissolution

234947

230915

223815

230916

224893

221019

223808

226029

230609

231438

224780

235626

225517

236636

231759

223813

226015

223814

The Carlow County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Cavan County Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Clare County Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Cork City Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Cork North County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The South Cork Enterprise 
Board Limited

The West Cork County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Donegal County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Dublin City Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Dun Laoghaire –
Rathdown County Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Fingal County Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Galway County & City 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Kerry County Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Kildare County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Kilkenny County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Laois County Enterprise 
Board Limited

The Leitrim County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Limerick City Enterprise 
Board Limited

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

222536

229496

225952

233953

229494

234248

225589

225810

233514

231071

224668

225516

233500

236379

229546

235174

234401

The Limerick County 
Enterprise Board Limited 

The Longford County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Louth County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Mayo County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Meath County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Monaghan County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Offaly County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Roscommon County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Sligo County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The South Dublin County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Tipperary North 
County Enterprise Board 
Limited

The Tipperary South Riding 
County Enterprise Board 
Limited

The Waterford City 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Waterford County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Westmeath County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Wexford County 
Enterprise Board Limited

The Wicklow County 
Enterprise Board Limited

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

15th April 2014

Helen Dixon 
Registrar of Companies


