



Gazette

ISSUE ID:0002014/J/19

DISSOLUTION COUNTY ENTERPRISE BOARD (DISSOLUTION) ACT 2014 **7TH MAY 2014**

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT PURSUANT TO SECTION 5(1) OF THE COUNTY ENTERPRISE BOARDS (DISSOLUTION) ACT 2014, THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE DISSOLVED.

CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 7th May 2014

DISSOLUTION UNDER COUNTY ENTERPRISE BOARDS (DISSOLUTION) ACT 2014					
Company Number	Company Name	Date of Dissolution	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Dissolution
234947	The Carlow County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	222536	The Limerick County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
230915	The Cavan County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	229496	The Longford County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
223815	The Clare County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	225952	The Louth County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
230916	The Cork City Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	233953	The Mayo County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
224893	The Cork North County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	229494	The Meath County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
221019	The South Cork Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	234248	The Monaghan County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
223808	The West Cork County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	225589	The Offaly County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
226029	The Donegal County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	225810	The Roscommon County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
230609	The Dublin City Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	233514	The Sligo County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
231438	The Dun Laoghaire – Rathdown County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	231071	The South Dublin County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
224780	The Fingal County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	224668	The Tipperary North County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
235626	The Galway County & City Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	225516	The Tipperary South Riding County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
225517	The Kerry County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	233500	The Waterford City Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
236636	The Kildare County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	236379	The Waterford County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
231759	The Kilkenny County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	229546	The Westmeath County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
223813	The Laois County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	235174	The Wexford County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
226015	The Leitrim County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014	234401	The Wicklow County Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014
223814	The Limerick City Enterprise Board Limited	15th April 2014		Emorphise Doute Emilieu	
					Helen Dixon

Helen Dixon Registrar of Companies